Career Path High

2022-2023 Student Fee Schedule

The following student fees may be assessed to students of Career Path High as follows:

REQUIRED FEES
(for all fully and partially enrolled students in grades 9-12)

EXPENDITURES FUNDED BY FEE

FEE DESCRIPTION (SPEND PLAN) TOTAL FEE
Basic Student Fee
Schedule: Materials / Activity Fee $20 $20
Art Materials for Art
Art Lab Fees Foundations | or Il $10
11th & 12th Grade |Davis Tech Registration Fee $40 $40

Graduation Cap & Gown for
Cap & Gown Seniors Up to $40

FEES FOR OPTIONAL COURSES, PROGRAMS, AND ACTIVITIES
for participating students

EXPENDITURES FUNDED BY FEE
FEE DESCRIPTION (SPEND PLAN) TOTAL FEE

Dances Dance Tickets Up to $25

Optional club fees depending on
Club Fees club - up to $30 Up to $30

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

TOTAL FEE

Remediation Credit Recovery Classes $40




Citizenship upgrade alternative
to community service. Fee plus 1
Citizenship Fee |hour study hall. $15 each

PER STUDENT (GRADES 9-10) ANNUAL MAXIMUM FEE AMOUNT FOR SCHOOL YEAR: $30 PER STUDENT GRADE
11 ANNUAL MAXIMUM FEE AMOUNT FOR SCHOOL YEAR: $70 PER STUDENT GRADE 12 ANNUAL MAXIMUM FEE
AMOUNT FOR SCHOOL YEAR: $110
This amount reflects the total student fees any student in each grade level would be required to pay if the
student participated in all courses, programs, and activities provided, sponsored, or supported by the School for
students in each grade level.

Notice to Parents: Your student may be eligible to have one or more of their fees waived. For
information on fees and fee waivers, please contact an administrator at the School and/or review the
school fees materials provided in your registration packets If your student files a fee waiver request with

the School and the request is denied, you may appeal the School’s decision.

Davis Technical College Fee Schedule - Please review the fees on this link for Davis Tech Programs which
11th & 12th grade students choose from to earn their CTE and most elective credits toward graduation.
https://www.davistech.edu/media/1821/high-school-costs-12_4_19.pdf



https://www.davistech.edu/media/1821/high-school-costs-12_4_19.pdf

